Huawei 34060337 Gegevensblad

Huawei PON-zendontvanger, SFP, 1490nm(Tx)/1310nm(Rx), 2488M(Tx)/1244M(Rx), 1,5dBm, 5dBm, -28dBm, SC/UPC, SM

34060337

34060337 - Echte Huawei OSG002001 PON Transceiver, SFP, 1490nm(Tx)/1310nm(Rx), 2488M(Tx)/1244M(Rx), 1.5dBm,
5dBm, -28dBm, SC/UPC, SM

Koop nu


https://nl.genuinemodules.com/34060337
http://www.tcpdf.org

